
USA Lacrosse Area Coach Roster

Mens
Awards Area Name: 
Area Chair Name: 

Team/School Name
Head Coach (AD if no HC
available) Email Address Phone Number

Men's Game or Women's Game

Total Number of Qualified Team

Independent School League
Charlie Congleton

16

Belmont Hill Tim Sullivan
Brooks School Ian Speliotis 978-846-4598
Buckingham Browne & Nichols Mike Derrenberger mderrenberger@bbns.org 734-417-1828
Governor's Academy Tucker Sampson tsampson@govsacademy.org 207-756-4282
Groton School Bob Low 603-369-0002
Lawrence Academy Sam Cleveland sleeveland22@gmail.com 617-899-5006
Middlesex Brian Powers bpowers@mxschool.edu 781-835-9397
Milton Academy Mark Goodrich Mark_Goodrich@milton.edu 978-501-7509
Nobles and Greenough Matt Rowley 603-244-0056
Rivers Matt Hudson mhudson@3dlacrosse.com 631-672-4481
Roxbury Latin Michael Higgins 781-956-1370
St. George's Charlie Congleton
St. Mark's Craig Ferraro craigferraro@stmarksschool.org 978-660-6719
St. Sebastian's Adam White Adam_White@stsebs.org 917-751-9204
Tabor Connor Gordon 508-566-7732
Thayer Bill Daye BDaye@thayer.org 508-326-1122

charlie_congleton@stgeorges.edu

tsullivan@belmonthill.org 917-359-2372
ispeliotis@brooksschool.org

rlow@groton.org

mrowley@3dlacrosse.com

michael.higgins@roxburylatin.org
978-877-1025

cgordon@taboracademy.org




